LOADING/OFFLOADING 160.000 1.00 160.000 0.00 588.000

TLUC CHARGES 85.500 1.00 85.500 0.00 314.213

DPC CHARGES 15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

THC CHARGES 315.000 1.00 315.000 0.00 1,157.625

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

857.50 0.00 3,151.31

Total Amount in USD: 857.50

Total Amount in AED: 3,151.31

USD Eight Hundred Fifty Seven And Fifty Cents Only

AED Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty One And Thirty One Fils Only